Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2015

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftpistole Juniorinnenklasse A (2.10.41)

1. SGem Muhlheim-Dietesheim 1 1059
Dabs, Sarah 363
Karau, Katrin 362
Pletsch, Johanna 334

Q. SV Kriftel 1 1094
Berge, Svenja 374
Hollstein, Luisa 350
Vennekamp, Doreen 370

Einzelwertung

Hollstein, Luisa
Vogt, Jessica

Uhlig, Jennifer
Dabs, Sarah
Schmidbauer, Anke
Schmidt, Franziska
Stumpf, Sandra
Berge, Svenja
Vennekamp, Doreen
Goldmann, Nicole
Grenzebach, Madlene
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SV Kiriftel 1

SV 1924 Heinebach
SV Stangenrod
SGem Muhlheim-Dietesheim 1
SC Blidesheim

SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg
SV Mosbach

SV Kiriftel 1

SV Kiriftel 1

SV Mengerskirchen
SV Diana Obersuhl

350
352
336
363
336
323
277

184,9
182,7
162,2
140,3
109,4

374
370
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